'QUIEBRA TRANSARAUCARIAS S.A.

|

1

[JUNTA ACREEDORES

06 MARZO DE 2013

|
i
ROL /C-19936-2010 PRIMER JUZGADO CIVIL SAN MIGUEL | J |
N° ACREEDOR , MONTO % DEL [REPRESENTANTES FIRMA 7 , %
|FS.VERIF. $ TOTAL , ., ., ASISTENC.
# 4,
1| 336|BANCO DE CREDITO E INVERSIONES 28.469.000 0,16 f ﬁv
|
| | |
2| 328|CIA. DE PETROLEOS DE CHILE COPEC S.A. 9.279.352 0,05 , W ,
| |
|
| |
3|  322|TOTAL CHILE SA 20.272.840 0,12 ) ,, 7 _”
| | |
4 393|JORGE. A . FLORES MARTINEZ 13.373.905 0,08 , 7 V
| | |
ﬁ
5/ 1041|HENRY MORALES LEIVA 9.525.536 0,05 7 _ ,.
” % 7
6|  404|TESORERIA GRAL DE LAREPUBLICA 77.298.003 0,44 7 W. h
f - # .4.. W
, , |
7 554|A F.P. HABITAT S A 91.127.702 0. 52 | W
| |
8| 572[SERVICIOS ASOCIADOS S A ) 15.000.000 0,09 _ |
9| 1627|IMPORTADORA CAREN 159,734.750 0,91 A | 7
10|  653|DANIEL A. CHACON VARGAS 29.972.000 0,17 7 | *
| | | |
11| 836|FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 20.295.000 0,12 A ,, 7 7 A
12|  846|EMPRESA DE TRANSP PASAJEROS METRO 36.268.730 Q.2 v 7 _ W “
| T I
13| 851|LUIS H. RIVAS S. ELECTROMECANICA EIRL 3.015.696 0,02 A, | ﬁ,
| | | |
14|  640|ARIAS GONZALEZ KATHERINE Y OTROS 55.371.862 0,31 , 4_
| | |
15|  748|LEASING QUILICURA SA. 208.144.670 1,18 7 ,
| f ﬁ
16 759/ISAPRE CONSALUD A 112.040.232 0,64 _. W
| | | |
17 755|ISAPRE CRUZ BLANCA | 3.148.637 0,02 W ‘ ,,
! ,
i . , U ,
18| 1656|GUILLERMO TOBAR | 7.499.259 0,04 w i g
4 |
19| 732|AFP PLANVITAL S.A W 45.046.256| 0,26 ,7 4 4,
, ﬂ, H
20|  718|OSVALDO M. SEPULVEDA LABRA 24.118.487 0,14 | W | |
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GUSTAVO G. SUAREZ M. Y LORETO ARIAS A
DISTRIBUIDORA CUMMINS CHILE S.A
MERCEDES BULNES E IGNACIO CELEDON
MERCEDES BULNES E IGNACIO CELEDON
MERCEDES BULNES E IGNACIO CELEDON
MERCEDES BULNES E IGNACIO CELEDON
ALFREDO GARRIMAN(URETA)
ALFREDO GARRIMAN RUBIO
RENATO AREVALO ORTIZ
REPARADORA Y COMERC. CAREN LTDA
JORGE LONG(B.URIBE Y J.Q)
SCOTIABANK CHILE
IRLANDA ABADIE DELGADO 30000000
IRLANDA ABADIE DELGADO
ADMINISTRADOR FINANCIERO TRANS.
ADMINISTRADOR FINANCIERO TRANS.
IST INST.SEGURIDAD DEL TRABAJO
MANUEL REYES LEON |
PAULO SAN MARTIN AEDO

|
RABOBANK CHILE f

ASEGURADORA MAGALLANES
|

GDT INTERNET S.A.

44.162.980

119.764.174

1.471.406.748

129.201.271

3.674.169.714

408.967.724

14.453.088

32.941.674

33.333.568

50.228.828

38.568.582

1.437.023.186

30.000.000

75.000.000

282.000.001

 406.946.487

137.421.161

7.785.538

3.589.111

24.687.947

171.329.360

487.274

0,25
0,68
8,35
0,73

20,84
2,32
0,08
0,19
0,19
0,29
0,22
8,15
0,17
0,43
1,60
231
0,78
0,04
0,02
0,14
0,97

0,00
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1328

1389

1402

1446

1453
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1496

1436

1395

1585

1655

1618

1695

1845

1848

2335

2576

1883

1891

2237

1709

FERNADO PINO VILLEGAS

JOSE GUILLERMO TOBAR VIRA

ADMINISTRADOR FINANCIERO TRANS.

CCAF LA ARAUCANA

INVERSIONES KAUFFMAN SA.

GERARDO FUENTES OLEA

PEDRO MORA SAGREDO
UBERLINDA SEPULVEDA PARRA
CACERES VARAS Y OTROS (LABORAL)
PEREZ ZAGAL Y OTROS(LABORAL)
ADM. FINANCIERO DEL TRANSANTIAGO
BCI FACTORING
SERVICIOS IND. GROUP LTDA
VITAL ASTUDILLO CELIS

INST. PREV. SOCIAL . INP

AFP PROVIDA m
BCO., NACIONAL DESENV. ECONOMICO

SERGIO A. MIRANDA LOYOLA

|
|
AFP CUPRUM

IS.BANMEDICA
SOC. TRANSPORTES LAS ARAUCARIAS

CLAUDIO ASTORGA FR.

15.000.000

6.103.965

486.361.221

96.513.188

313.170.367

41.199.451

13.238.750

23.871.400

67.897.492

141.748.712

4.283.234

14.626.716

10.145.323

19.559.314

363.798.439

314.968.957

944.728.237

4.464.382

24.543.237

8.061.265

2.658.648.017

10.566.718

0,09
0,04
2,76
0,55
1,78
0,23]
0,08
0,14
0,39
o‘moﬁ

0,02

pomw
0,06
0,11|
2,06/
1,79/
m_mﬂ
o_og

|
0,14

0,05

15,08

0,06/

Q»D.N@.\b W




1933

1928

2472

2024

2164

2176

2285

942

1878

3076

3183

3254

3263

3266

3462

3504

3548

3721

3737

3749

AFP CAPITAL

EMPRESA PER. LA NACION

HERNAN SOTO HIDALGO

LUS VALDES VALLETE |

RENE EDUARDO PAVEZ A.
JUAN F. OYARCE 8.

h

ﬁ

!

LUIS CARO MOLINA 7
GABRIL PALLUELAS W
ﬂ

|

CCAF LA ARAUCANA

|

DETROIT CHILE

FABIAN ALVARADO Y OTROS
J.CARRERA MOYA'Y O,_.mn,vm
HECTOR ALVAREZ T. H
JAIME CARTEGENA A.
CRISTIAN mx>zomzmmmm, YC.BE
|

DELFIN HERMOSILLA

CCAF LA ARAUCANA

CRISTIAN ARAYAT.

PEDRO SOTELO M

PAULO SAN MARTIN AEDO

CAROLINA PINILLAR

MARLENE CASTET L
|
|

103.014.813

535.500

5.326.181

10.027.777

8.164.747

23.456.000

9.860.302

141.757.601

145.672.656

30.631.325

1.600.608.019

5.982.669

108.100.074

3.359.723

38.000.000

42.606.146

23.451.552

16.230.458

5.497.800

1.100.162

1.838.783

6.540.149

0,58
0,00
0,03
0,06
0,05
0,13
0,06
0,80
0,83
0,17
9,08
0,03
0,61
0,02
0,22
0,24
0,13
0,09

0,03

A




f
4045|JORGE HEISE Y 0.(11 EXTR) 7.750.848 0,04 ,,
| | |
2070{COMERC. ANIMATE LTDA 18.929.333 0,11 ,,
W
2098|ENRUTA IMPORTAD.LTDA 61.195.036 0,35 ,
4129|AFP PROVIDA 2.865.805 0,02 ,
4249|HUGOMUNOZ Y O. (4EXTR)(SOLIS) 33.816.383 0,19 _ ,ﬁ
f
4429|E.SOLIS POR C.FUENTES 4.706.100 0,03 |
| ,
4440|E.SOLIS POR M.UBEDA 959.534 0,01 , *
| !
4494(IVAN SAN MARTIN 23.209.686 013 | ,
TOTALES 17.631.163.880 100| | |

2V, 2F»




